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BACHELOR OF SCIENCE WITH MAJOR IN ZOOLOGY - FIRST MERIT LIST - NON CUET - GDC DODA

FORM NO
JK7138712
JK7296896
JK7166134
JK1250885
JK7209865
JK7152001
JK7182549
JK7164310
JK7121025
JK7150441
JK7149336
JK7111524
JK1233848
JK7219663
JK7126792
JK7290803
JK7196459
JK17147016
JK17167253
JK7151140
JK7122605
JK7139631
JK7173869
JK7294046
JK7145892
JK7204710
JK7119999
JK7203938
JK17142583
JK7145480
JK7298782
JK7196692

PROGRAMME NAME
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology

NAME
Sahil Kumar
ADNAN ADIL
Hafsa Mushtaq
Tabin Zahoor Khan
Uzma Banoo
Rehan Nisar Gattu
RUTBA FATIMA
ASIYA BANOO
IQRA BANO
Insha Tabassum
Simran Devi
Neeraj Parihar
KAJAL DEVI
Muzammil Irshad
Sudesh Kumar
Millan Manhas
Mugadas Javeed Batt
Ashiya Banoo
PALVI DEVI
Satyam Devi
Umer Sharief
SHEIKH SUFIAN
Priyanshu Bhagat

PARENTAGE
DAVINDER KUMAR
MOHD SADIQ
MUSHTAQ AHMED
Zahoor Ahmed Khan
IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN
NISAR AHMAD GATTU
Ajaz Hussain
MOHD ASHRAF KHAN
NOOR DIN
Aftab Ahmed
BALWANT SINGH
Keeker Singh
MAST RAM SHARMA
Mohd Irshad
Hans Raj
Mukesh Kumar
Javeed Igbal Batt
Irshad Ahmed
RAM DEV
BALWANT SINGH
Mohd Sharierf
JAVED IQBAL SHEIKH

Param Deep

PANKA]J SINGH BIJYAI MANOHAR LAL

Irfan Ahmed
KAJAL SHARMA
SAMEER ALAM
INDU DEVI

Aisha Tabassum
NISHADA BANOO
Ulfat Un Nisa

Anjali Kumari

Abdul Gani
pardeep sharma
SHAHNAWAZ
PARTAB SINGH
ZAFFER ULLAH
Mohd Ramzan Wani
farooq ahmed

RAMESH LAL

12TH %AGE
96.4
95.8
93.8
93.4
91.8
91.2
90.8
89.8
88.2
86.8
86.4
86.2
85.6
85.4
85
84.6
84
83.8
83.6
81.8
81.6
81.4
81.4
81.2
80.8
80.6
80.4
80.2
80
80
80
79.8



33
34
35
36
31
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
41
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
51
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

JK7114080
JK7150420
JK7206080
JK17122955
JK17127558
JK17221770
JK17127031
JK17270695
JK17287001
JK7149198
JK7180724
JK17271266
JK7186070
JK7154666
JK7157161
JK7151424
JK172173624
JK7184185
JK1172432
JK7129405
JK7120209
JK17226021
JK17237048
JK17252169
JK17305691
JK7185869
JK7243033
JK7291269

JK7123268
JK7129291
JK1204442
JK7131369
JK7305436

JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology

Harjeet Singh
SHARIA KHAN
Samikesha Devi
Mohd Waseem
Ashish Kumar
INSHA FAYAZ
Lalit Sharma
Ashia Banoo
SONAM KUMARI
Mehrooza Banoo
RINKAL KUMAR
Champa Devi
Priya Sharma
SAPNA DEVI
SHAKEEZA ZAHEER
Shahid Latief
FIZA BATOOL
AFIA KOUSAR
Farhat Ul Nissa

Parbhat singh
Zakir Hussain
Surinder Singh
Rayaz Ahmed Wani
Koshal Kumar
FAIZULLAH DAR
Denash kumar
Azah Hussain Naik
LEKH RAJ] SHARMA
Ghulam Nabi Batt
BEHARI LAL

Gita Ram

Satish Kumar
PRITAM SINGH
Zaheer Abass

Ab latief batt
ARSHAD HUSSAIN
mohd ayoub
Ashfaq Ahmed

Aisha Binte Amanullah AMANULLAH TANTRY

Attiyah Rehman
Prarna

DANISH LATIEF

Shaz ali

NAVIDA BANOO

Riya Sharma

Perkash Badal
SHEENAM TABASSUM

FIRST WAITING LIST

JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology

Samir Kotwal

Adil Hussain
VARUN DEV RANA
Anshul Rana

UMAR LATIEF

ABDUL REHMAN
RAVI KUMAR

ABD LATIEF

Ghulam nabi

MOHD ASHRAF BUTT
Satish Kumar

ram lal

MOHD RAFIQ

Swaran singh
abdul rashid sheikh
ranjeet singh
narash singh

ABDUL LATIEF NAIK

719.6
79.6
719.6
79.4
79.4
79.4
19.2
719.2
719.2
19
19
18.6
18.4
18
18
11.8
11.8
11.6
11.4
11.2
11
11
11
716.8
716.8
76.4
716.4
76.2

16

16

16
15.8
15.6



66
61
68
69
10

JK1274212
JK7151421
JK1270543
JK7286511
JK7301913

JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology
JU:Bachelor of Science With Major in Zoology

Sd/-

Dr. Javid Igbal Zarger
Principal

GDC Doda

Tumana Devi
Sawan Singh
Insha Banoo
Asifa Anjum

SALMAN BUTT

Vinod Kumar 15.4
sanjay singh 15
Azad Hussain Naik 15
GHULAM NABI 15
DAWOOD AMIN 15
sd/-

Dr. Wahied Khawar Balwan
Admission Coordinator
GDC Doda

Mob. No. 9419369557















